Daily Survey: The Supreme Court Post-Roe v. Wade  You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted June 27 - 30, 2022
Margin of Error  +3.3%

1. Which comes closest to your position on abortion? Do you think abortion should be...
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2. Would you call yourself "pro-life" or "pro-choice"?
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3. Do you approve or disapprove of the Supreme Court’s decision to overturn Roe v. Wade and end the consti-
tutional right to abortion?
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4. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the issue of abortion?
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5. Regardless of whether you'd agree with it, do you think that there’s anything that President Joe Biden could do
to ensure abortion access for all Americans?

D (= 29%
N O e e 40%
Ot SUIE et e e e e 31%



Daily Survey: The Supreme Court Post-Roe v. Wade  You

6. How likely do you think it is that Joe Biden will try to ensure abortion access for all Americans?
Asked of those who think Joe Biden has the ability to ensure abortion access for all Americans
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7. Regardless of whether you'd agree with it, do you think that there’s anything that Congress could do to ensure
abortion access for all Americans?
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8. How likely do you think it is that Congress will try to ensure abortion access for all Americans?
Asked of those who think Congress has the ability to ensure abortion access for all Americans
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9. From your perspective, how much influence do the following individuals or groups in the United States have on
current abortion policy?

A lot A little None at all
The U.S. Supreme Court 67% 20% 13%
Democrats in Congress 31% 49% 20%
Republicans in Congress 44% 38% 18%
Women 35% 39% 27%
Men 39% 35% 27%
The president of the U.S. 24% 51% 25%
Medical doctors 24% 45% 30%
State governors 48% 38% 15%
State Supreme Courts 55% 33% 12%
State lawmakers 57% 30% 13%
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10. How much influence should the following individuals or groups in the United States have on current abortion
policy?

A lot A little None at all

The U.S. Supreme Court 29% 36% 35%
Democrats in Congress 23% 39% 38%
Republicans in Congress 16% 39% 45%
Women 66% 24% 10%
Men 18% 42% 40%
The president of the U.S. 21% 39% 39%
Medical doctors 52% 33% 15%
State governors 27% 42% 31%
State Supreme Courts 28% 40% 32%
State lawmakers 33% 37% 30%

Interviewing Dates June 27 - 30, 2022

Target population U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Sampling method Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using

sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2018 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2018 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

Weighting The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2020 Presidential vote (or non-vote). The weights
range from 0.28 to 4.434, with a mean of one and a standard deviation

of 0.397.
Number of respondents 1000
Margin of error =+ 3.3% (adjusted for weighting)
Survey mode Web-based interviews
Questions not reported 557 questions not reported.



